2021 GOLF CALENDAR

APRIL/ MAY AUGUST
Wed | April 21 Members Annual Meeting Aug 5-7 All Day Men'’s Invitational
Wed | April 28 5-7pm Ladies Social Sat [Augl4 |8amTT Sr Club Champ
Wed [May5 5:15 SG Ladies League Opener Sun [Augl5 |8amTT Sr + JR Club Champ
Tues |May 11 5:15 SG Men’s League Opener Sat |Aug28 |9amTT Dunes Cup
Fri |May14 12pm SG Men’s Stag Sun |Aug29 |9amTT Dunes Cup
Fri |[May28 5pm SG Couples 9 & Dine EMBER/OCTOBER
Mon [May 31 |9:30am SG Memorial Day Shamble Fri |Sept3 |5pm Couples 9 & Dine
Mon | Sept 6 9:30am SG | Labor Day Shamble
sat |Junes 9:00 am SG Member Member Tue |Sept?7 CLOSED COURSE MAINTENANCE
Wed | Sept 8 CLOSED COURSE MAINTENANCE
Sun [June6 9:00 am SG Member Member sat |Sept1l |8pmSG Glow Ball
Wed |[June 16 Course Closed (Except League) Hope Haven Tues |Sept 14 |5:30pm SG | Fall League Opener
Fri June 25 12pm SG Men’s Stag Fri Sept17 |11lam SG Ladies Invite
Sun [June 27 2:30 pm SG Couples Championship Wed | Oct 6th |12pm SG Men’s Stag
Sun |July4 8-1pmTT Flag Event

Sat |July 10 8-11am TT Club Championship

Sun |July11 8-11am TT Club Championship

Fri July 16 5pm SG Couples 9 & Dine
Wed |July 21 12pm SG Men’s Stag
Sun |July 25 3pm TT Parent Junior

DAKOTA DUNES COUNTRY CLUB



